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370 U17 55 M PILATO Ettore Antonio 17 10 2007 54,95 1902038 A.S.D. Hector Club 90 95 -100 95 1 110 115 -118 115 1 210 1 10 345,50
315 U17 55 M DRAGNA Paride 03 01 2007 55,00 0602024 Pesistica Pordenone S.S.D. A R.L 80 85 88 88 2 98 103 110 110 2 198 2 8 325,52
431 E15 55 M DI MARIA Christian 06 03 2010 48,05 2002023 A.S.D. Monte Ortobene 80 84 86 86 3 96 101 -104 101 3 187 3 6 344,03
987 JU 55 M MADURERI Thomas 26 05 2005 55,00 0805033 Center Parma A.S.D. 75 78 -80 78 5 -95 95 100 100 4 178 4 5 292,64
815 U17 55 M CAILEAN Marco 04 08 2008 54,30 0106157 A.S.D. Crossfit Volpiano 75 79 81 81 4 90 -95 -96 90 6 171 5 4 284,00
597 U17 55 M ZILLI Stefano 31 12 2008 55,00 0801030 A.S.D. Sport Garage 72 76 -80 76 6 94 -97 -101 94 5 170 6 3 279,49
880 JU 61 M PROTANI Tommaso 09 11 2006 60,60 0602024 Pesistica Pordenone S.S.D. A R.L 90 95 100 100 1 110 -120 123 123 1 223 1 10 340,59
659 U17 61 M TASSONE Cristian 11 10 2007 60,35 1204293 A.S.D. Sport & Movimento 75 80 -82 80 2 95 100 103 103 2 183 2 8 280,34
559 JU 61 M LAVEZZI Lorenzo 10 06 2006 61,00 0308028 A.S.D. Alex Club A.B.C. 75 79 -82 79 3 90 95 -100 95 5 174 3 6 264,48
615 JU 61 M PARISI Francesco Junior 25 10 2005 60,25 1601137 A.S.D. Crossfire 72 76 -78 76 6 -92 92 98 98 3 174 4 5 266,88
808 E15 61 M EPIFANI Davide Cosimo 15 07 2009 59,15 1604078 A.S.D. The Prison -76 -77 77 77 5 95 -100 -101 95 4 172 5 4 267,42
875 JU 61 M NICOTRA Mario 02 06 2005 60,50 1903068 Kobra Kai Fitness A.S.D. -78 78 -84 78 4 -100 -102 -105  ---  --  --  ---  --  ---
849 JU 67 M SCARANTINO Claudio 06 03 2006 65,75 1204002 G.S. Fiamme Oro 109 112 115 115 1 132 136 140 140 2 255 1 10 367,74
363 JU 67 M MELI Leandro 15 07 2006 65,25 1902025 A.S.D. Club Atletico Ercole 108 -112 112 112 2 128 133 -137 133 3 245 2 8 355,16
514 JU 67 M INGRANDE Giampiero 10 11 2005 66,85 2001017 A.S.D. Universit Sport 2008 -103 -103 103 103 3 132 -137 141 141 1 244 3 6 347,97
256 U17 67 M FALCIOLA Andrea 27 06 2007 66,50 0308028 A.S.D. Alex Club A.B.C. -98 -98 100 100 4 118 124 130 130 5 230 4 5 329,16
275 U17 67 M PINTORI Giovanni 13 03 2007 66,05 2002022 A.S.D. Pesistica Nuorese -98 98 -101 98 5 127 130 -133 130 4 228 5 4 327,79
885 E15 67 M PAPINI Duccio 14 01 2009 66,25 0910026 S.S.D. Scuola Di Combattimento S   95 -100 -100 95 6 110 -115 -118 110 6 205 6 3 294,12
773 U17 73 M PARMA Lorenzo 14 02 2007 72,75 0701002 A.S.D. Pesistica Chiavari Dino Can 95 100 -103 100 2 122 -128 128 128 1 228 1 10 307,99
208 U17 73 M ROTTARO Simone 19 03 2007 71,55 0604001 A.S.D. Pesistica Udinese 93 96 -100 96 5 120 123 127 127 2 223 2 8 304,36
262 U17 73 M CONVERSO Daniel Pietro 09 09 2007 71,60 1601119 Pesistica Capurso A.S.D. 93 -97 98 98 4 116 -120 -121 116 3 214 3 6 291,95
821 JU 73 M AMATULLI Giancarlo 23 07 2004 72,20 1601027 A.S.D. Fitness Center 88 94 100 100 3 110 -117 -117 110 5 210 4 5 285,01
246 JU 73 M VOLTURNO Mattia 15 09 2005 71,55 1601027 A.S.D. Fitness Center 85 90 -96 90 6 110 116 -121 116 4 206 5 4 281,16
764 JU 73 M TUDISCO Matteo 06 11 2006 72,00 0106003 A.S.D. Pesistica Pinerolo -101 105 -110 105 1 -121 -123 -125  ---  --  ---  --  --  ---
922 U17 81 M DI MARZIO Samuele 19 02 2008 77,25 1302006 A.S.D. Evo` Sport 120 125 130 130 1 150 155 -160 155 1 285 1 10 371,47
314 JU 81 M INFERRERA Brayan 06 12 2006 78,80 1905076 A.S.D. Antudo Strength & Conditio 108 112 116 116 2 125 129 -134 129 5 245 2 8 315,74
398 JU 81 M DENTE Luca 03 05 2005 77,30 1501084 A.S.D. Natural 102 -107 109 109 4 125 132 -137 132 3 241 3 6 314,00
443 JU 81 M FOGAR Emanuele 23 02 2006 75,55 0604007 A.S.D. Miossport 106 110 -115 110 3 126 130 -135 130 4 240 4 5 316,91
386 JU 81 M BATTISTELLA Matteo 20 04 2004 79,40 0105100 Quisquash 2000 A.S.D. 100 -103 -105 100 6 128 -133 135 135 2 235 5 4 301,56
502 U17 81 M CIRFERA Paolo 27 10 2007 73,25 1604048 Ass.P.C.R.Dil.Pal.Body`S Training 93 -100 101 101 5 110 117 123 123 6 224 6 3 301,32
332 JU 89 M FALSINOTTI Iacopo 22 02 2005 88,70 0906032 A.S.D. Apuana Weightlifting 130 -135 135 135 1 160 -170 -170 160 1 295 1 10 357,18
303 JU 89 M MARZANO Elia 04 07 2005 85,25 1604062 A.S.D. Agon Academy 107 111 -114 111 4 140 145 -150 145 2 256 2 8 316,20
655 JU 89 M CIGNOLA Angelo 03 08 2005 83,50 0602024 Pesistica Pordenone S.S.D. A R.L 105 110 115 115 2 130 135 140 140 4 255 3 6 318,39
646 JU 89 M PANTALEO Gioele 19 04 2005 87,95 1906099 A.S.D. Iron Fit -105 106 112 112 3 131 136 -141 136 5 248 4 5 301,53
30 JU 89 M CIVIERO Filippo 20 11 2005 85,80 0602026 Run-Squat Functional S.S.D. S.R.L -100 100 -105 100 6 130 135 140 140 3 240 5 4 295,46
164 JU 89 M CRESCINI Nicola 31 08 2006 88,05 0302108 Lab 3.0 S.S.D. A R.L. 93 100 103 103 5 123 129 -131 129 6 232 6 3 281,92
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137 JU 96 M ABATI Simone Karol 13 01 2006 96,00 1805004 A.S.D. Snatch Box 110  ---  --- 110 1 130  ---  --- 130 1 240 1 10 280,09
493 U17 96 M TAJARIOL Davide 27 06 2008 95,50 0602024 Pesistica Pordenone S.S.D. A R.L 95 101 -105 101 2 111 116 -121 116 2 217 2 8 253,83
73 U17 96 M BELLAMOLI Luca 10 06 2007 94,35 0506009 Fondazione Marcantonio Bentegod 80 83 87 87 5 -107 107 -112 107 3 194 3 6 228,16
788 JU 96 M MISCIALI Leonardo 26 03 2006 93,75 1604059 Pesistica Aradeo S.C.S.D. 80 85 90 90 4 -100 100 -110 100 4 190 4 5 224,10
925 U17 96 M IVAN Lorenzo 19 08 2007 91,60 0902081 My Fitness S.S.D. A R.L. 100 -105 -105 100 3 -110 -110 -110  ---  --  ---  --  --  ---
709 U17 102 M BOLOGNINI Alessandro 30 07 2007 99,60 1601106 A.S.D. Hard Work 110 115 120 120 2 132 136 140 140 1 260 1 10 298,68
831 JU 102 M ADAMO Adriano 08 12 2006 96,70 1907036 A.S.D. Functional Fitness Club Ra 105 112 120 120 1 115 125 -135 125 2 245 2 8 285,01
367 JU 102 M BOMBINO Michele 21 05 2005 101,20 1802032 A.S.D. Kodokansport 95 98 101 101 3 123 -127 -128 123 3 224 3 6 255,64
865 JU 102 M LUGARIC Marco 21 12 2006 99,55 0602024 Pesistica Pordenone S.S.D. A R.L 84 88 95 95 4 120 -130 -130 120 4 215 4 5 247,03
738 JU 102 M COSMA Giuseppe 23 03 2006 99,30 1605016 Gabe Sport Soc. Coop. S.D. 75 -80 80 80 5 95 102 -110 102 5 182 5 4 209,34
556 U17 102 M GIUNTA Alessandro 20 11 2008 101,45 0308010 A.S.D. Pesistica Abbiatense 70 76 -80 76 6 95 -102 -102 95 6 171 6 3 194,95

6 JU 109 M DENTE Matteo 03 05 2005 103,10 1501084 A.S.D. Natural -103 103 -107 103 3 132 142  --- 142 1 245 1 10 277,52
653 JU 109 M TURRINI Lorenzo 28 03 2006 104,70 0801030 A.S.D. Sport Garage 105 110 114 114 1 123 -130 130 130 2 244 2 8 274,73
487 U17 109 M COLOMBO Mattia 08 03 2007 104,20 0311091 Four Fit A.S.D. 102 107 -111 107 2 120 126 -130 126 3 233 3 6 262,83
538 E15 109 M MANOCCHIO Valentino 10 06 2009 105,05 1401007 A.S.D. School Of Wellness And Tr 85 94 100 100 4 95 -105 -105 95 5 195 4 5 219,28
456 JU 109 M FOSCO Eros 21 06 2005 108,50 0505011 A.S.D. Spes Mestre Pesistica -75 -75 75 75 5 85 90 96 96 4 171 5 4 189,98
842 JU 109+ M BALDI Federico 24 05 2006 109,90 0602024 Pesistica Pordenone S.S.D. A R.L 111 120 -125 120 1 141 150 155 155 1 275 1 10 304,12
331 JU 109+ M BELLISSIMO Antonio 25 05 2006 122,90 1204002 G.S. Fiamme Oro 103 108 -111 108 2 125 -130 -135 125 2 233 2 8 248,61
580 U17 109+ M ESPOSITO Salvatore Pio 07 08 2007 112,50 1505097 A.S.D. S2 64 -70 71 71 3 81 86 95 95 3 166 3 6 182,09
585 JU 109+ M CHIRICO Felice Michele 03 05 2006 117,35 1501084 A.S.D. Natural 65 68 -72 68 4 82 -95 -99 82 4 150 4 5 162,28
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Cls Società Punti Atleti Sinclair

1 0602024 Pesistica Pordenone S.S.D. A R.L. 47 6 1789,48

2 1501084 A.S.D. Natural 21 3 753,81

3 1204002 G.S. Fiamme Oro 18 2 616,35

4 0801030 A.S.D. Sport Garage 11 2 554,22

5 0308028 A.S.D. Alex Club A.B.C. 11 2 593,64

6 1302006 A.S.D. Evo` Sport 10 1 371,47

7 0906032 A.S.D. Apuana Weightlifting 10 1 357,18

8 1902038 A.S.D. Hector Club 10 1 345,50

9 0701002 A.S.D. Pesistica Chiavari Dino Canzio 10 1 307,99

10 1601106 A.S.D. Hard Work 10 1 298,68

11 1805004 A.S.D. Snatch Box 10 1 280,09

12 1601027 A.S.D. Fitness Center 9 2 566,17

13 1902025 A.S.D. Club Atletico Ercole 8 1 355,16

14 1905076 A.S.D. Antudo Strength & Conditioning 8 1 315,74

15 1604062 A.S.D. Agon Academy 8 1 316,20

16 0604001 A.S.D. Pesistica Udinese 8 1 304,36

17 1907036 A.S.D. Functional Fitness Club Ragusa 8 1 285,01

18 1204293 A.S.D. Sport & Movimento 8 1 280,34

19 2001017 A.S.D. Universit Sport 2008 6 1 347,97

20 2002023 A.S.D. Monte Ortobene 6 1 344,03

21 1601119 Pesistica Capurso A.S.D. 6 1 291,95

22 0311091 Four Fit A.S.D. 6 1 262,83

23 1802032 A.S.D. Kodokansport 6 1 255,64

24 0506009 Fondazione Marcantonio Bentegodi 6 1 228,16

25 1505097 A.S.D. S2 6 1 182,09

26 0604007 A.S.D. Miossport 5 1 316,91

27 1906099 A.S.D. Iron Fit 5 1 301,53

28 0805033 Center Parma A.S.D. 5 1 292,64

29 1601137 A.S.D. Crossfire 5 1 266,88

30 1604059 Pesistica Aradeo S.C.S.D. 5 1 224,10

31 1401007 A.S.D. School Of Wellness And Training 5 1 219,28

32 2002022 A.S.D. Pesistica Nuorese 4 1 327,79

33 0105100 Quisquash 2000 A.S.D. 4 1 301,56

34 0602026 Run-Squat Functional S.S.D. S.R.L. 4 1 295,46

35 0106157 A.S.D. Crossfit Volpiano 4 1 284,00

36 1604078 A.S.D. The Prison 4 1 267,42

37 1605016 Gabe Sport Soc. Coop. S.D. 4 1 209,34

38 0505011 A.S.D. Spes Mestre Pesistica 4 1 189,98

39 1604048 Ass.P.C.R.Dil.Pal.Body`S Training 3 1 301,32

40 0910026 S.S.D. Scuola Di Combattimento Senese A R.L 3 1 294,12

41 0302108 Lab 3.0 S.S.D. A R.L. 3 1 281,92

42 0308010 A.S.D. Pesistica Abbiatense 3 1 194,95

43 1903068 Kobra Kai Fitness A.S.D. 0 1 0,00

44 0106003 A.S.D. Pesistica Pinerolo 0 1 0,00

45 0902081 My Fitness S.S.D. A R.L. 0 1 0,00

45 Società Atleti 56
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434 E15 45 F IERVESE Aurora 12 12 2010 45,00 1302006 A.S.D. Evo` Sport 51 53 -56 53 1 63 66 -69 66 1 119 1 10 199,36
239 E15 45 F ZOLA Giulia 24 07 2009 42,95 2002023 A.S.D. Monte Ortobene 47 50 52 52 2 57 -60 60 60 3 112 2 8 195,28
276 E15 45 F ZOLA Sofia 24 07 2009 42,65 2002023 A.S.D. Monte Ortobene 45 48 51 51 3 55 58 60 60 2 111 3 6 194,72
740 E15 45 F MININNI Francesca 28 04 2010 39,70 1601002 Ginnastica Angiulli A.S.D. 38 41 -43 41 5 48 52 54 54 4 95 4 5 177,77
603 E15 45 F LAINO Alessandra 02 10 2010 43,80 1605008 Wellness Center S.C.S.D. 32 35 -38 35 6 43 47 51 51 5 86 5 4 147,42
487 U17 45 F PETROLI Caterina 16 06 2008 43,45 0503059 Workout Rovigo S.S.D. A R.L. 40 -42 43 43 4 -50 -52 -52  ---  --  ---  --  --  ---
907 JU 49 F BATTISTETTI Eleni 15 05 2004 49,00 0602024 Pesistica Pordenone S.S.D. A R.L 62 64 66 66 1 77 80 82 82 1 148 1 10 231,41

8 U17 49 F SERAFINO Carola 12 03 2008 48,85 1601137 A.S.D. Crossfire 53 57 -60 57 3 73 -77 -80 73 2 130 2 8 203,75
245 JU 49 F ANGELINI Tina Maria Luisa 03 03 2006 49,00 1204002 G.S. Fiamme Oro 61 63 -67 63 2 66 -70 -72 66 5 129 3 6 201,70
262 U17 49 F PACETTA Alessandra 04 08 2007 49,00 0602024 Pesistica Pordenone S.S.D. A R.L 53 56 -58 56 4 65 68 72 72 3 128 4 5 200,14
567 U17 49 F LICCIARDI Sara 13 02 2008 47,70 1906109 A.S.D. Palermo Sport & Performan 50 -54 -54 50 6 65 -69 69 69 4 119 5 4 190,06
910 U17 49 F LAZZARO Ginevra Maria 23 06 2008 48,60 1905069 A.S.D. Pesisitica Milazzo 50 53 -57 53 5 62 65 -68 65 6 118 6 3 185,69
247 JU 55 F DELIA Celine Ludovica 09 09 2005 55,00 1204288 G.S. Vv.F. Fiamme Rosse 80  ---  --- 80 1 101 110 -114 110 1 190 1 10 272,67
511 JU 55 F CAFFO Rebecca 17 01 2005 54,95 1601123 New Body And Soul S.S.D. A R.L. 71 76 -80 76 2 90 95 -100 95 2 171 2 8 245,56
209 JU 55 F BRIGANTI Angela 15 03 2006 53,35 1804027 A.S.D. Rogolino`S Dream Team R 60 64 68 68 3 -68 69 73 73 4 141 3 6 206,79
777 JU 55 F MENICHINI Arianna 11 02 2006 53,90 1204287 Sport Academy S.S.D. Arl 62 67 -70 67 4 70 74 -77 74 3 141 4 5 205,27
859 U17 55 F CAMBI Daria 28 03 2007 53,75 0105100 Quisquash 2000 A.S.D. 50 53 56 56 5 66 69 -71 69 5 125 5 4 182,34
827 JU 59 F DE RISO Greta 27 12 2006 59,00 1204002 G.S. Fiamme Oro 81 -86 -90 81 1 100  ---  --- 100 1 181 1 10 247,66
202 JU 59 F TARQUINI Giulia 24 11 2004 58,75 1204002 G.S. Fiamme Oro 71 73 76 76 2 87 -90 -90 87 3 163 2 8 223,66
123 JU 59 F TOMMASIELLO Roberta 19 04 2004 56,15 1204261 A.S.D. Alpha Era 69 72 75 75 3 88 -91 -92 88 2 163 3 6 230,58
231 U17 59 F COLONNA Asia Lucia 13 12 2008 58,90 1204002 G.S. Fiamme Oro 60 65 -68 65 4 80 -83 -83 80 4 145 4 5 198,63
752 U17 59 F GONCALVES Clara 24 01 2008 58,75 0106128 A.S.D. 98 Strenght And Conditioni 56 58 60 60 5 74 77 79 79 5 139 5 4 190,73
128 U17 59 F BARBIERI Marta 05 06 2007 59,00 0309023 Società  Ginnastica Pavese A.S.D -58 58 -60 58 6 77 -82 -82 77 6 135 6 3 184,72
434 JU 64 F MAGISTRIS Lavinia 15 12 2005 63,90 0309023 Società  Ginnastica Pavese A.S.D 80 -85 -85 80 1 95 104 -110 104 1 184 1 10 239,48
725 JU 64 F APICELLI Demetra 09 03 2006 62,90 0106003 A.S.D. Pesistica Pinerolo 70 75 -77 75 4 85 90 -93 90 2 165 2 8 216,81
249 JU 64 F BRUNELLO Carlotta 19 08 2006 63,80 0308028 A.S.D. Alex Club A.B.C. 70 73 -76 73 5 85 -89 89 89 3 162 3 6 211,04
74 U17 64 F D`INNOCENZO Ludovica 03 04 2008 63,65 1204002 G.S. Fiamme Oro 73 76 78 78 2 83 -87 -88 83 4 161 4 5 210,04
530 JU 64 F DI MARZIO Noemi 12 08 2005 63,55 1204002 G.S. Fiamme Oro -71 73 77 77 3 78 -81 81 81 5 158 5 4 206,32
305 JU 64 F NIGRELLI Giorgia 01 09 2004 62,70 0307089 A.S.D. Palestra Cinque Anelli 68 72 -75 72 6 -85 -85 -85  ---  --  ---  --  --  ---
376 U17 71 F DI NOI Asia 10 06 2007 67,00 1605008 Wellness Center S.C.S.D. 70 74 77 77 1 82 86 89 89 3 166 1 10 210,15
797 JU 71 F CROCAMO Elide 09 08 2004 67,40 1505096 A.S.D. Pesistica Olimpica Vallo De  67 70 73 73 2 -87 89 -94 89 2 162 2 8 204,40
44 JU 71 F CAPURSO Francesca 18 11 2006 69,50 2002022 A.S.D. Pesistica Nuorese 70 -72 -73 70 3 85 90 -94 90 1 160 3 6 198,48
160 U17 71 F MARSON Alessia 13 11 2008 67,85 0602024 Pesistica Pordenone S.S.D. A R.L 67 70 -73 70 4 80 -83 -83 80 4 150 4 5 188,55
642 JU 71 F TRANDAFIR Mihaela 21 04 2006 71,00 0604007 A.S.D. Miossport -63 -63 -63  ---  -- 75 80 -83 80 5  ---  --  --  ---
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DATI ANAGRAFICI E SPORTIVI Strappo Slancio

215 U17 76 F CRISCUOLO Emma 22 05 2007 75,45 1504140 Steel Bull A.S.D. 74 77 80 80 1 90 -95 95 95 1 175 1 10 208,10
675 E15 76 F PERCIBALLI Beatrice 26 11 2009 71,90 1204327 Aa Fit S.S.D A R.L. 55 60 -63 60 2 75 80 85 85 2 145 2 8 176,66
339 JU 76 F IANNITTI Fiorella 07 10 2006 72,15 1401007 A.S.D. School Of Wellness And Tr -55 55 -62 55 3 66 76 78 78 3 133 3 6 161,74
839 JU 76 F LAZZARINI Virginia 27 10 2006 74,60 0805034 A.S.D. Halterofilia Labas Parma 50 -53 -55 50 4 60 64 -67 64 5 114 4 5 136,32
539 JU 76 F SANSONE Alessandra 25 12 2006 75,60 1604048 Ass.P.C.R.Dil.Pal.Body`S Training 47 -50 -50 47 5 65 -69 -70 65 4 112 5 4 133,05
158 JU 81 F RUBBI Ilaria 23 04 2004 77,80 0801034 Crossfit Roveri S.S.D Arl 60 63 -66 63 3 83 -86 86 86 1 149 1 10 174,61
611 U17 81 F CAMARDO Masha 12 02 2008 78,15 0106003 A.S.D. Pesistica Pinerolo 60 64 67 67 1 80 -85 -85 80 2 147 2 8 171,91
917 JU 81 F ROMANO Giada 28 09 2006 77,05 1605016 Gabe Sport Soc. Coop. S.D. 58 62 -65 62 4 78 -83 -86 78 3 140 3 6 164,81
304 U17 81 F GREGO Emma 30 07 2007 78,60 0503059 Workout Rovigo S.S.D. A R.L. 59 61 64 64 2 71 75 -78 75 4 139 4 5 162,12
780 JU 81 F GARIANO Giulia 21 09 2004 77,30 0804038 A.S.D. Esercito - Accademia Milita -58 58 -63 58 5 -70 70 -75 70 5 128 5 4 150,46
948 E13 81 F CAVALIERE Carlotta 19 07 2011 79,50 0602024 Pesistica Pordenone S.S.D. A R.L -50 50 -55 50 6 60 -70 70 70 6 120 6 3 139,24
105 E15 87 F DAL BO' Sara 27 05 2009 81,75 0602024 Pesistica Pordenone S.S.D. A R.L 85 90 -93 90 1 100 107 -115 107 1 197 1 10 225,79
492 JU 87 F DE GIUSEPPE Alessia 27 11 2004 84,10 1602008 A.S.D. Uroboro 70 75 83 83 2 85 91 96 96 2 179 2 8 202,72
625 U17 87 F ESSE Sara 18 06 2007 85,10 1504140 Steel Bull A.S.D. 55 60 65 65 3 70 -75 77 77 3 142 3 6 160,04
893 E15 87 F BOUFARES Sara 21 03 2009 81,40 0604007 A.S.D. Miossport 43 -47 47 47 4 55 -60 -60 55 4 102 4 5 117,12
527 E15 87 F DE BENEDITTIS Maria Giulia 08 09 2009 84,60 1604048 Ass.P.C.R.Dil.Pal.Body`S Training 38 42 -45 42 5 45 50 -55 50 5 92 5 4 103,94
287 U17 87+ F DI MATTEO Anna 08 07 2008 90,70 1104005 Polisportiva Nuoto Montefeltro Dile 47 50 -53 50 1 60 64 -67 64 1 114 1 10 125,39
483 U17 87+ F COMELLO Matilda 13 12 2007 90,30 0604023 S.S.D. Pesistica Hookgrip S.R.L. 43 -45 46 46 2 57 60 -63 60 2 106 2 8 116,78
770 U17 87+ F SATTA Elena 20 02 2007 88,50 0506009 Fondazione Marcantonio Bentegod 43 -46 -47 43 4 59 -64 -65 59 3 102 3 6 113,21
368 JU 87+ F MELLO Giulia 06 08 2005 96,50 1604087 A.S.D. Accademia Atletica Venezia 45 -47 -51 45 3 50 -55 -55 50 4 95 4 5 102,31
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Cls Società Punti Atleti Sinclair

1 1204002 G.S. Fiamme Oro 38 6 1288,00

2 0602024 Pesistica Pordenone S.S.D. A R.L. 33 5 985,12

3 1504140 Steel Bull A.S.D. 16 2 368,14

4 0106003 A.S.D. Pesistica Pinerolo 16 2 388,72

5 1605008 Wellness Center S.C.S.D. 14 2 357,58

6 2002023 A.S.D. Monte Ortobene 14 2 390,00

7 0309023 Società  Ginnastica Pavese A.S.D. 13 2 424,20

8 1204288 G.S. Vv.F. Fiamme Rosse 10 1 272,67

9 1302006 A.S.D. Evo` Sport 10 1 199,36

10 0801034 Crossfit Roveri S.S.D Arl 10 1 174,61

11 1104005 Polisportiva Nuoto Montefeltro Dilettantistica 10 1 125,39

12 1601123 New Body And Soul S.S.D. A R.L. 8 1 245,56

13 1505096 A.S.D. Pesistica Olimpica Vallo Della Lucania 8 1 204,40

14 1601137 A.S.D. Crossfire 8 1 203,75

15 1602008 A.S.D. Uroboro 8 1 202,72

16 1204327 Aa Fit S.S.D A R.L. 8 1 176,66

17 0604023 S.S.D. Pesistica Hookgrip S.R.L. 8 1 116,78

18 1604048 Ass.P.C.R.Dil.Pal.Body`S Training 8 2 236,99

19 1204261 A.S.D. Alpha Era 6 1 230,58

20 0308028 A.S.D. Alex Club A.B.C. 6 1 211,04

21 1804027 A.S.D. Rogolino`S Dream Team R.C. 6 1 206,79

22 2002022 A.S.D. Pesistica Nuorese 6 1 198,48

23 1605016 Gabe Sport Soc. Coop. S.D. 6 1 164,81

24 1401007 A.S.D. School Of Wellness And Training 6 1 161,74

25 0506009 Fondazione Marcantonio Bentegodi 6 1 113,21

26 1204287 Sport Academy S.S.D. Arl 5 1 205,27

27 1601002 Ginnastica Angiulli A.S.D. 5 1 177,77

28 0805034 A.S.D. Halterofilia Labas Parma 5 1 136,32

29 1604087 A.S.D. Accademia Atletica Veneziano 5 1 102,31

30 0503059 Workout Rovigo S.S.D. A R.L. 5 2 162,12

31 0604007 A.S.D. Miossport 5 2 117,12

32 0106128 A.S.D. 98 Strenght And Conditioning 4 1 190,73

33 1906109 A.S.D. Palermo Sport & Performance 4 1 190,06

34 0105100 Quisquash 2000 A.S.D. 4 1 182,34

35 0804038 A.S.D. Esercito - Accademia Militare 4 1 150,46

36 1905069 A.S.D. Pesisitica Milazzo 3 1 185,69

37 0307089 A.S.D. Palestra Cinque Anelli 0 1 0,00

37 Società Atleti 54
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Prog Esercizio Atleta Sex Data di Nascita Categoria Classe Kg

1 Strappo DAL BÒ Sara F 27/05/2009 81+ EsU15 90
2 Strappo DAL BÒ Sara F 27/05/2009 81+ U17 90
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